
Under 21 Boys-Safir International  -  1(2)

 229 HULSHOF L

 127 JARVIS T

 106 JONACK D

 018 SANCHEZ A

 312 CHUA J S H

 430 PURI S

 092 DOYEN A

 167 MURATA H

 425 ABDULLA A

WO

7, 6, 5

-8, 3, 8, 10

10, -8, 5, 5

-7, 8, 7, 5

 166 WATAI T

 161 TAKEZAKI Y
 161 TAKEZAKI Y

-9, 4, -2, 2, 7

 339 KIPPEL V

 275 BOKOV M

 275 BOKOV M
-7, 11, 9, 7

-9, 13, 10, 6

7, -6, 7, 9

 127 JARVIS T

 312 CHUA J S H

 092 DOYEN A

 167 MURATA H

 184 HARADA H

 164 FOKUYAMA Y

 414 SANDSTRÖM P

 313 BEH K T

 455 NAKANO Y

 166 WATAI T

 362 THIMON J

 317 CHONG N

 093 CAVAILLE J

 162 ISHIYMA S

 127 JARVIS T

 167 MURATA H

 164 FOKUYAMA Y

 414 SANDSTRÖM P

 166 WATAI T

 362 THIMON J

 162 ISHIYMA S

7, 8, 4

10, 9, 4

12, 9, 4

2, 5, 3

3, 5, 1

4, 8, 7

4, 6, 10

8, 7, 6

10, 10, 10

9, 7, 8

WO

-6, 8, -8, 9, 13

4, 4, 4

7, 5, -9, 5

5, 6, 6

6, 8, -6, 8

-9, 5, 10, 9

-8, 8, 8, 9

8, -6, 8, 6

-9, 6, -7, 6, 8

1, 9, 10

 362 THIMON J

 208 BARIUS J

 317 CHONG N

 093 CAVAILLE J

 334 JOHANSSON V

 152 PUPPO A

 162 ISHIYMA S

WO

3, 8, 6

9, -7, 5, 9

WO

3, 7, 10

 088 HOVDENAK N

 184 HARADA H

 150 CAPPUCCIO M

 164 FOKUYAMA Y

 414 SANDSTRÖM P

 057 WALSH E

 313 BEH K T

 435 QIN J

 137 SOLVIN J

 455 NAKANO Y

 166 WATAI T

 099 BRUCE J

 060 WILSON S

4, 9, 9

WO

8, 8, 8

3, 10, 9

WO

WO

3, 6, 3

9, 5, 8

 339 KIPPEL V

 345 HARDMEIER E

 275 BOKOV M

WO

-9, 5, 11, 4

3, 10, 8

 025 SIMONSEN Daniel, DEN
 334 JOHANSSON Viktor, Skoghalls BTK
 364 WESSHAGEN Edward, Norrtulls SK
 152 PUPPO Andrea, ITA

 162 ISHIYMA Shin, Japan University

 166 WATAI Taketoshi, Japan University
 344 KARLSSON Filip, Stratos Enköping BTK

 099 BRUCE Joshua, Fusion TTC ENG
 060 WILSON Samuel, ENG

 362 THIMON Jonathan, Halmstad BTK
 347 OSIRO Pedro, SUI
 426 ABDULLA Mohammed, UAE
 208 BARIUS Johan, Köpings BTK
 317 CHONG Nicholas, SGP
 244 BURINGRUD LANGEN Fredrik, LinnePartill
 093 CAVAILLE Jules, FRA

 313 BEH Kun Ting, SGP
 363 TÖRNGREN Hugo, IFK Lund
 435 QIN Jonathan, USA
 105 FADEEV Kirill, GER
 251 SORHEIM Sigurd, Fornebu BTK NOR
 137 SOLVIN Jesper, Hammarby IF BTF
 455 NAKANO Yutaka, Åsa IF
 230 GRAS Tim, NED

 055 SMITH James, ENG
 275 BOKOV Maksim, RUS
 088 HOVDENAK Noah, Fokus BTK NOR

 184 HARADA Haruki, JPN
 257 TÖRNER David, Norrtulls SK
 221 WÅNGGREN Albin, Lyckeby BTK
 150 CAPPUCCIO Marco, ITA

 164 FOKUYAMA Yoshiya, Japan University
 414 SANDSTRÖM Per, Söderhamns UIF

 057 WALSH Ethan, ENG
 090 SKOOG Alexander, Fokus BTK NOR

 080 PIHKALA Arttu, FIN
 339 KIPPEL Viggo, Spårvägens BTK
 345 HARDMEIER Elias, SUI
 358 NETTARP Bruno, Falkenbergs BTK

 127 JARVIS Tom, Halmstad BTK

 154 CICCHITTI Alessandro, ITA
 106 JONACK Domink, GER
 210 PAHOMOVS Aleksandrs, LAT
 018 SANCHEZ Alfredo, CRC

 312 CHUA Josh Shao Han, SGP
 430 PURI Sahil, USA
 250 BAGNER NILSEN Henrik, LinnePartille PK
 355 LUNDQVIST Elliot, Söderhamns UIF
 092 DOYEN Antoine, FRA
 459 DANIELSSON Oskar, Ängby SK
 167 MURATA Hijiri, Japan University

 425 ABDULLA Abdulla, UAE
 229 HULSHOF Lode, NED

 167 MURATA H

 275 BOKOV M

 275 BOKOV M

 166 WATAI T

 166 WATAI T

 166 WATAI T

 162 ISHIYMA S

7, 5, 4

7, -6, -10, 9, 7

-10, 7, -11, 11, 9

3, 2, 8

9, 9, 7

8, -5, -8, 6, 9

11, 5, -4, 8
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 346 MOULLET B

 128 BERGSTRÖM E

 163 KAWAKAMI N

 335 MONGIUSTI M

 069 ORANTES ALVA

 427 ALBLOOSHI E

 091 RAKOTOARIMA

 311 PANG Y E K

 107 RINDERER D

 026 SVENNINGSEN 

7, 7, 5

11, 13, 9

7, -12, 8, 9

1, 4, 4

-9, 9, -7, 9, 5

 128 BERGSTRÖM E

 153 ROSSI C

 153 ROSSI C
9, -10, 8, 9

-9, 8, -9, 6, 5

4, -12, 4, 7

 163 KAWAKAMI N

 069 ORANTES ALVA

 311 PANG Y E K

 107 RINDERER D

 231 HUIDEN E

 165 YOSHIDA T

 351 FRIIS M

 247 HAUG B

 315 KOH D S J

 084 NAUMI A

 429 KUMAR N

 412 HJORT A

 314 YU Z J G

 161 TAKEZAKI Y

 163 KAWAKAMI N

 311 PANG Y E K

 165 YOSHIDA T

 247 HAUG B

 084 NAUMI A

 429 KUMAR N

 161 TAKEZAKI Y

2, 9, 7

-18, 5, -6, 10, 7

8, 2, 8

8, 7, -9, 7

8, 8, 9

-8, 2, 9, 5

-11, 5, -8, 9, 4

10, 10, 9

9, -9, -7, 4, 8

5, 2, 1

9, 3, 8

5, 7, 8

WO

4, 4, 4

-8, -7, 4, 15, 10

8, 9, 9

6, 10, 9

-14, 10, -10, 6, 3

4, 3, 5

-9, 9, 7, 7

3, 8, 5

 151 OYEBODE J

 412 HJORT A

 428 SARHAN Z

 314 YU Z J G

 460 LARSSON L

 058 COPE J

 161 TAKEZAKI Y

11, 7, 13

7, -6, 6, 13

10, 6, -5, -6, 7

8, 8, -8, 7

5, 6, 11

 231 HUIDEN E

 423 BEN ATTIA Y

 416 STRINDBERG C

 165 YOSHIDA T

 351 FRIIS M

 104 STUMPER K

 247 HAUG B

 185 MICHIHIRO H

 315 KOH D S J

 204 GULLBO V

 084 NAUMI A

 101 AHL A

 429 KUMAR N

11, 9, -5, 12

4, 11, -10, -8, 4

4, 2, 7

9, 4, 7

4, 8, 9

-5, 9, 2, -8, 8

2, 5, 5

2, 4, 3

4, 10, 4

 316 WONG Y K A

 153 ROSSI C

7, -12, 7, 5

4, 5, 7

9, 5, 6

 228 BERBEN Barry, NED
 460 LARSSON Lee, Ängby SK
 058 COPE Joseph, ENG
 222 BLAD Samuel, Lyckeby BTK

 161 TAKEZAKI Yukihiro, Japan University

 084 NAUMI Alex, Eslövs AI BTK
 089 SOLHEIM Halvor, Fokus BTK NOR

 101 AHL Alex, Fusion TTC ENG
 429 KUMAR Nikhil, USA

 151 OYEBODE John, ITA
 003 HEDLUND Oskar, Askims BTK
 348 SCHARRER Mauro, SUI
 412 HJORT Anton, Söderhamns UIF
 428 SARHAN Zubair, UAE
 454 MEGURO Takuto, Åsa IF
 314 YU Zong Jun Gerald, SGP

 247 HAUG Borgar, Halmstad BTK
 280 SULTANOV Marat, RUS
 185 MICHIHIRO Haruki, JPN
 027 EMBORG Mikkel, DEN
 315 KOH Dominic Song Jun, SGP
 259 SAHLSTRAND Mattias, Norrtulls SK
 204 GULLBO Viktor, Köpings BTK
 202 ALTAHER Ali, KSA

 452 GUSTAFSSON Daniel, Västers BTK
 153 ROSSI Carlo, ITA
 462 DILLSTRÖM Jacob, Ängby SK
 231 HUIDEN Elwin, NED
 279 IUSUPOV Dinar, RUS
 423 BEN ATTIA Youssef, TUN
 100 XAVIER Darius, Fusion TTC ENG
 416 STRINDBERG Casper, Söderhamns UIF

 165 YOSHIDA Toshinaga, Japan University
 351 FRIIS Martin, Spårvägens BTK

 104 STUMPER Kay, GER
 059 BOONYAPRAPA Naphat, ENG

 128 BERGSTRÖM Emil, Halmstad BTK
 056 SIRAJ Shayan, ENG
 316 WONG Yan Kai Andy, SGP
 138 KJELLANDER Viktor, Hammarby IF BTF

 163 KAWAKAMI Naoya, Japan University

 335 MONGIUSTI Mattias, SMR
 360 SAHLE Carl, LinnePartille PK
 069 ORANTES ALVAREZ Diego, Arlövs IK
 160 MELLINO Christian, ITA

 427 ALBLOOSHI Essa, UAE
 356 MC DONALD Jonatan, Norrtulls SK
 091 RAKOTOARIMANANA Fabio, FRA
 209 KOGANS Daniels, LAT
 311 PANG Yew En Koen, SGP
 143 CATHCART Owen, Halmstad BTK
 107 RINDERER Daniel, GER

 026 SVENNINGSEN Peter, DEN
 346 MOULLET Barish, SUI

 311 PANG Y E K

 311 PANG Y E K

 165 YOSHIDA T

 161 TAKEZAKI Y

 084 NAUMI A

 161 TAKEZAKI Y

 161 TAKEZAKI Y

5, 8, 4

5, 10, -4, -11, 9

7, 9, -7, -3, 5

5, -5, 7, 8

12, -6, 8, 9

2, 8, 3

7, 2, -7, 9
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